JUPITER.
April, 2024
JUPITER JTR1150/1160R
2
Предистория разработки
Позиционирование продукта
Целевая аудитория
Введение в продукт

Информация по заказу
JUPITER.
JUmER. Order Information
 SAP code Package ( BOX, 3 SET in 1 box ) Product Description
Model Number
PWAAA0000170
Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
Bb Trumpet JTR1150Q with 11.7 mm Bore, 123 mm Yellow Brass Bell, Reversed Lead-Pipe, Monel Piston,
 Length Width Height Gross Weight Net Weight CBM
  660 630 377 17.22 14.619 0.157
 UPC code  Package ( SET )
Yellow Brass Outer Tubes, Rose Brass Circle Knob - Lacquered - JKC-TR18FU JTR1150Q  Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
635464117621 Length Width Height Gross Weight Net Weight CBM
610 210 345 5.74 4.873 0.053
 SAP code Package ( BOX, 3 SET in 1 box ) Product Description
Model Number
PWAAA0000169
Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
Bb Trumpet JTR1150SQ with 11.7 mm Bore, 123 mm Yellow Brass Bell, Reversed Lead-Pipe, Monel Piston,
 Length Width Height Gross Weight Net Weight CBM
  660 630 377 17.38 14.781 0.157
 UPC code  Package ( SET )
Yellow Brass Outer Tubes, Rose Brass Circle Knob - Silver Plated - JKC-TR18FU JTR1150SQ  Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
635464117614 Length Width Height Gross Weight Net Weight CBM
610 210 345 5.793 4.927 0.053
 SAP code Package ( BOX, 3 SET in 1 box ) Product Description
Model Number
PWAAA0000168
Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
Bb Trumpet JTR1160RQ with 11.7 mm Bore, 123 mm Rose Brass Bell, Standard Lead-Pipe, Monel Piston,
 Length Width Height Gross Weight Net Weight CBM
  660 630 377 17.64 15 0.157
 UPC code  Package ( SET )
Yellow Brass Outer Tubes, Rose Brass Circle Knob - Lacquered - JKC-TR18FU JTR1160RQ  Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
635464117607 Length Width Height Gross Weight Net Weight CBM
610 210 345 5.88 5 0.053
 SAP code Package ( BOX, 3 SET in 1 box ) Product Description
Model Number
PWAAA0000167
Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
Bb Trumpet JTR1160RSQ with 11.7 mm Bore, 123 mm Rose Brass Bell, Standard Lead-pipe, Monel Piston,
 Length Width Height Gross Weight Net Weight CBM
  660 630 377 17.64 15 0.157
 UPC code  Package ( SET )
Yellow Brass Outer Tubes, Rose Brass Circle Knob - Silver Plated - JKC-TR18FU JTR1160RSQ  Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
635464117591 Length Width Height Gross Weight Net Weight CBM
610 210 345 5.88 5 0.053
22
JTR1150 / JTR1160R
SCHEDULE
JUPITER.
Schedule
> Order available
1. First Batch Collection – Start from May, 2024.
2. First Batch Shipment – Start from August, 2024.
> Production
1. Trial run – May, 2024.
2. Mass Production – Start from August, 2024.
*Partial mass production is set to start in July. Early shipments will be notified separately.
> Marketing Circular will be provided in July, 2024.
> The Official Global Launch is scheduled in September, 2024.
THANK YOU
JUPITER
APPENDIX
JUPITER.
COMPETITOR COMPARISON
27
Europe USA
Brand B&S Jupiter B&S Yamaha Jupiter Jupiter YAMAHA Jupiter
Model 3137G-L JTR1150Q
JTR1160RQ
3137L YTR5335G JTR1100Q
JTR1110RQ